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No :126/SVCPMS/2025

NOTE

21 May 2025

Sub: Revised Fees for BMLS 2025-2026 Batch — Regular entry from 2\ \r\g.(

Following fee structure for Regular entry is suggested for approval

" - N : h year
SL First year Second year Third year Fourt
NO DETAES I & I Sem III & IV Sem V & VI Sem VII Sem
01 | Application fee | Rs. 1000/- NA NA NA
02 | Tuition fee M — Rs.90,000/- M — Rs.90,000/- M — Rs.90,000/- | M- Rs.45.008§-
5 C — Rs. 70,000/- C - Rs. 70,000/- C —Rs. 70,000/- | C —Rs. 35,000/
03 | University fee Rs. 3000/- NA NA NA
04 | Uniform Rs. 3000/- Rs. 1500/- NA NA
05 | Books Rs. 4,400/- Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3000/- NA
Record note &
E A 3 . 1000/-
06 Log book Rs. 1300/ Rs. 1300/ Rs. 1300/ Rs
07 | ID Card Rs. 100/- NA NA NA
Rs. 500/- (Student | Rs. 500/ (Student | Rs. 500/- Rs.500/-
08 | Insurance medical fund) medical fund) (Student medical | (Student medical
fund) fund)
09 | Magazine Rs. 1500/- NA NA NA
10 Educational - Rs. 1500/- NA NA
Tour
Sports fee
11 (Track suit) - Rs.1300/- NA NA-
12 | NSS - Rs. 500/- NA
13 | Alumni fee - Rs. 500/- NA NA
14 | Shoe & Socks | s 2000/- NA NA NA
(2 sets)
15 | Provisional Fees | NA NA NA Rs. 150/-
16 Consolidated NA NA NA Rs. 500/-
mark sheet
g7 || [DegresiaTatial iy NA Rs.1000/- Rs.500/-
Fees
18 g::s"m‘w" NA NA Rs. 1500/- Rs. 1500/-
Total Fee M - Rs.1,06,800/- | M - Rs.1,00,100/- | M —Rs.97,300/- | M — Rs.49,150/-
C - Rs.86,800/- C - Rs.80,100/- C - Rs. 77,300/- | C — Rs.39,150/-
e
ik/ N
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No :127/SVCPMS/2025

NOTE

21 May 2025

Sub: Revised Fees for BMLS 2025-2026 Batch — Regular Lateral entry from A \S' \D—‘-’

Following fee structure for Lateral entry is suggested for approval

SL Second year Third year
No | DETAILS 111 & IV Sem V & VI Sem
01 | Application fee | Rs.1000/- NA
02 | Tuition fee M — Rs.90,000/- M — Rs.90,000/-
03 | University fee Rs.3000/- NA
04 | Uniform Rs. 3000/- NA
05 | Books Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3000/-
Record note & - ;
06 Log book Rs. 1300/- Rs. 1300/-
07 | ID Card Rs.100/- NA
08 | Insurance Rs. 500/- (Student Rs. 500/- (Student
medical fund) medical fund)
09 | Magazine NA NA
Educational Rs. 1500/- NA
10
Tour
Sports fee
11 (Track suit) Rs.1300/- NA
12 | NSS Rs. 500/-
13 | Alumni fee Rs. 500/- NA
Shoe & Socks
14 2 sets) NA NA
15 | Provisional Fees | NA Rs.200/-
16 Consolidated NA Rs. 500/-
mark sheet
17 | pegree & Tatkal | g5 Rs.1500/-
ees
Convocation
18 Fees NA Rs. 3000/-
Total Fee M - Rs.105,700/- M - Rs.1,00,000/-
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No :125/SVCPMS/2025

NOTE

21t May 2025

Sub: Revised Fees for MRIT, B.(Optom), B.Sc (AECT), B.Sc (OTAT) & B.Sc (CLT),

2025-2026 Batch — Regular entry from 0y \s \2<—

Following fee structure for Regular entry is suggested for approval

1316 DETAILS First year Second year Third year
01 | Application fee | Rs. 1000/- NA NA
" M — Rs.90,000/- M - Rs.90,000/- M — Rs.90,000/-
0s | Muiionfee C—Rs. 70,000/~ | C—Rs. 70,000/~ | C—Rs. 70,000/-
03 | University fee Rs. 3000/- NA NA
04 | Uniform Rs. 3000/- Rs. 1500/- NA
05 | Books Rs. 4,400/- Rs. 4400/- Rs. 4400/-
06 | recordnote& | pe 1300 Rs. 1300/- Rs. 1300/-
Log book
07 | ID Card Rs. 100/- NA NA
08 | Insurance Rs. 500/- (Student | Rs. 500/- (Student | Rs. 500/- (Student
- medical fund) medical fund) medical fund)
09 | Magazine Rs. 1500/- NA NA
Educational - Rs. 1500/- NA
10
Tour
Sports fee :
1| Track suit - Rs.1300/ NA
12 [ NSS - Rs. 500/-
13 | Alumni fee - _Rs. 500/- NA
14 | Shoe & Socks | o< 2000/ NA NA
(2 sets)
15 | Provisional Fees | NA NA Rs. 150/-
Consolidated
16 mark sheet NA NA Rs. 500/-
17 | Degree & Tatkal | ) Rs.1000/- Rs.500/-
Fees
1g | Sonvocation | Rs. 1500/~ Rs. 1500/-
i IF M - Rs.1,06,800/- | M - Rs.1,04,000/- | M — Rs.98,850/-
Total Fee C — Rs.86,800/- C —Rs.84,000/- | C - Rs. 8,850/
EAN
CHAIRMAN




